
born Fed lbs w-l-d rounds sport
Angelyris	Lopez	
Mendez 1996-09-10 y 128½ 5	5	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro

Shera	Mae	Patricio 2002-11-11 y 129 13	2	0 W-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Mark	Consentino 			Glenn	Feldman 			Steve	Weisfeld
Ariel	Perez	De	La	
Torre 1998-04-24 y 130½ 0	4	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro

Rasheen	Brown 1998-07-04 y 130 21	3	0 W-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Mark	Consentino 			Glenn	Feldman 			Steve	Weisfeld
Ryan	Zempoaltecatl 2004-12-01 y 141½ 11	12	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Francisco	Rodriguez 2004-02-13 y 137½ 12	6	0 L-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Mark	Consentino 			Glenn	Feldman 			Steve	Weisfeld
Darrius	Jackson 2004-04-14 y 151½ 15	7	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Hendri	Cedeno 1998-07-24 y 151¾ 15	2	0 L-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Mark	Consentino 			Glenn	Feldman 			Steve	Weisfeld
Lasha	Gurguliani 1990-12-29 y 156¾ 12	6	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Quadir	Albright 1999-09-11 y 156½ 8	9	0 L-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Mark	Consentino 			Glenn	Feldman 			Steve	Weisfeld
Jeovanny	Estela 2000-07-26 y 164¼ 5	2	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Paul	Kroll 1995-07-10 y 163¾ 2	7	0 W-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Mark	Consentino 			Glenn	Feldman 			Steve	Weisfeld
Filip	Stankovic 1997-07-07 y 171¾ 1	7	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Ray	Robinson 1986-01-21 y 171¾ 12	14	0 W-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Mark	Consentino 			Glenn	Feldman 			Steve	Weisfeld
Iegor	Plevako 1990-10-08 y 230½ 2	2	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Conja	Nathan 1993-11-04 y 300 13	9	0 W-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Mark	Consentino 			Glenn	Feldman 			Steve	Weisfeld

Fatima	Dudieva 1994-02-11 y 126½ 0	1	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro

Brittany	Sims 1990-08-01 y 126½ 11	0	0 W-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Sherbek	
Rakhmatulloev 1996-10-06 y 139¼ 19	17	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro

Nahir	Albright 1996-01-19 y 139 9	4	0 W-SD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
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ref:	Eric	Dali			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Stacia	Suttles 1994-10-04 y 145¼ 9	2	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Briana	Carrera 2003-10-11 y 142½ 7	6	0 L-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Elijah	Williams 2003-06-21 y 153 1	1	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Hendri	Cedeno 1998-07-24 y 151¾ 14	2	0 W-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Ray	Robinson 1986-01-21 y 171¾ 11	14	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Filip	Stankovic 1997-07-07 y 171¾ 1	6	0 L-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Isaac	Carbonell 1994-01-17 y 178¼ 16	6	1 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Jesse	Hart 1989-06-26 y 181 18	3	0 W-UD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Tessia	Tali 1998-12-26 y 198½ 1	0	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Steve	Cunningham 1976-07-15 y 199¾ 3	0	0 W-SD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Pryce	Taylor 1996-10-22 y 285 18	7	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Joey	Dawejko 1990-06-11 y 266½ 9	7	0 L-SD

ref:	Eric	Dali			Glenn	Feldman 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Angelyris	Lopez	
Mendez 1996-09-10 y 128½ 5	4	0 L-SD 1/1 TCL-pro

Shera	Mae	Patricio 2002-11-11 y 129 12	2	0 W-SD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Mark	Consentino 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Stacia	Suttles 1994-10-04 y 145¼ 8	2	0 W-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Briana	Carrera 2003-10-11 y 142½ 7	5	0 L-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Mark	Consentino 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Ariel	Perez	De	La	
Torre 1998-04-24 y 130½ 0	3	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro

Rasheen	Brown 1998-07-04 y 130 20	3	0 W-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Mark	Consentino 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Jeovanny	Estela 2000-07-26 y 164¼ 4	2	0 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Paul	Kroll 1995-07-10 y 163¾ 2	6	0 L-SD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Mark	Consentino 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Fatima	Dudieva 1994-02-11 y 126½ debut L-TKO 1/1 TCL-pro
Brittany	Sims 1990-08-01 y 126½ 10	0	0 W-TKO

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Mark	Consentino 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
Lasha	Gurguliani 1990-12-29 y 156¾ 12	5	0 L-UD 1/1 TCL-pro
Quadir	Albright 1999-09-11 y 156½ 7	9	0 W-UD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Mark	Consentino 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
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Isaac	Carbonell 1994-01-17 y 178¼ 15	6	1 W-SD 1/1 TCL-pro
Jesse	Hart 1989-06-26 y 181 18	2	0 L-SD

ref:	Ricky	Gonzalez			Mark	Consentino 			Justin	Rubenstein 			Steve	Weisfeld
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